2006

2007 1 29






150
300



Technology)







200









() 2010
90%

()

()

CO

1990




2010

4
2010

2002

90
80

100




32,000

31,000
~ 30000 |
29,000 |
28,000 |
27,000 |

26,000 |

25,000

2005

%

10




3500

3000

2500 |

2000 |

1500

1000 |-

500

tl

1990

1997

1998

1999

2000

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

100

1997

250

3,000

350

11




12




03 -

04 - 05

90- 05

%

13




125

120

115

110

105

100

95

90

14



5.0

4.5

4.0

3.5

3.0

2.5

2.0

15

1.0

0.5

0.0

50 52 54 56 58 60 62 64 66 68 70 72 74 76 78 80 82 84 86 88 90 92 94 96 98 00 02

4000

3800

3600

3400

3200

3000

2800

2600

2400

2200

2000

(kWh/t)

15



Data

16



17



52

18




19




PRTR
GHS

20



21



22




23



188

76

3,000 103 125
201
23 15
2010 1990 90
23 15
1990 90
2
2005 402 256
540 kL
144 36
124 31
14 12
1999




3500
3000
2500
2000
1500
1000
500
0
1990 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005
4
395 967
551 kL
kL
5
2005 « )
1990 1997 1998 1999 2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005 2010
)( 100 120 116 122 122 117 119 122 127 129 130
27,116 30,843 29,708 30,751 30,148 28,825 29,156 29,169 29,785 29,763 30,026
KL/ ) 100 114 110 113 111 106 108 108 110 110 111
(10°=<Kih) 29.9 30 28.6 28.8 28.9 28.1 29 29.2 30.6 31.4 31.4
co2 68,315 75,876 72,939 76,296 76,253 72,724 74,016 74,748 75,691 75,161 73,032
( t-Co/ )
100 111 107 112 112 106 108 109 111 110 107
11,157 9,739 9,739 9,739 9,739 9,484 10,494 11,378 11,497 11,969 9,401
57,158 66,072 63,913 66,668 66,513 63,240 63,522 63,370 64,194 63,192 63,631
100 95 94 93 91 91 90 88 86 85 85 90
C02
100 93 92 92 92 91 91 89 87 85 82




2006

2006

1990

1990 11
) ) 2005
1990 130
2005 1990 85
1) (2017 250 US
40

2) 900 130
3)

13



kL

KL
1990
1990 100
1990 100
201 94 (47 )
92
(46 )
118 (59 )
69 (34 )
2005 2004 22 kL , 530
2
co 0203 | 03-04 04, 05 90,05
2.3 1.9 1.7 13.9
1.0 0.5 0.2 1.0
0 0.1 0.5 1.8
1.3 2.4 2.0 14.7




2005 14.7

1.0
2002 2010
5 2010
1990 2005
1990 2005 )
2005 ) 1990

2005

1.8
29
10

10
Al7.2 A 1172
0.4 24
26.8 1833
10.0 685

2005

o kL)

kL)

2005
2005

1.5




125

120

115

110

105

100

95

90

19

66

97

175

3,000 t km

160

32

22

(2004

SRI Chemical Economic Handbook,August 2005

2006
201

2005

)

44

66

28



2006




42

t/t 0.110 0.023
GJ/t 10.371 2.048
2
t/t) 0.253 0.056
10 7567 15 9139
6,192>=<10
2
80
40
15,000 / 3,500 /
45 /
87 / )
2
2004



PET
MJ/kg MJ/kg
MJ/kg MJI/kg
MJ/kg MJI/kg
201 100
86 »
43 ) 82
1995 74
103
1SO
14001
2005
2
2006
5
2
2004
7



2005

89

2005

1995

15

B HFC

O Cco2

-10 -



No.

( ) | C K )

1| CO, 1,800 24,400 1,800
2 300 22,500 2,100
3 5,000 20,000 7,100
4 10 15,000 7,110
5 50 10,000 7,160
6 220 8,250 7,380
7 420 7,200 7,800
8 700 7,000 8,500
9 630 5,625 9,130
10 305 5,400 9,435
11 2,200 5,000 11,635
12 500 4,800 12,135
13 1,100 4,100 13,235
14 600 4,000 13,835
15 713 4,000 14,548
16 680 3,445 15,228
17 80 3,300 15,308
18 150 3,000 15,458
19 83 2,758 15,541
20 5 2,600 15,546
21 89 2,500 15,635
22 1,100 2,500 16,735
23 220 2,486 16,955
24 10 2,000 16,965
25 10 1,919 16,975
26 120 1,600 17,095
27 140 1,400 17,235
28 3 1,400 17,238
29 29 1,380 17,267
30 30 1,300 17,297
31 120 1,300 17,417
32 50 1,283 17,467
33 248 1,228 17,715
34 68 1,212 17,783
35 73 1,200 17,856
36 20 1,100 17,876
37 37 1,100 17,913
39 23 1,100 17,936
40 100 1,000 18,036
41 30 1,000 18,066
42 80 915 18,146
43 12 899 18,158
44 40 845 18,198
45 10 840 18,208
46 6 807 18,214
47 51 800 18,265
49 10 700 18,275
50 15 700 18,290
402 540,000 25,600
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No.

kL)
1 5,000 29,000 5,000
2 7,673 21,119 12,673
3 8,300 20,200 20,973
4 1,000 20,000 21,973
5 4,400 13,000 26,373
6 2,000 12,400 28,373
7 1,700 12,375 30,073
8 3,935 12,107 34,008
9 6,000 12,000 40,008
10 3,500 10,000 43,508
11 460 10,000 43,968
12 2,000 8,000 45,968
13 200 7,500 46,168
14 542 7,340 46,710
15 220 7,330 46,930
16 1,300 7,300 48,230
17 1,456 6,968 49,686
18 720 6,493 50,406
19 646 6,400 51,052
20 390 6,289 51,442
21 4,600 6,012 56,042
22 504 5,676 56,546
23 9 5,600 56,636
24 612 5,554 57,248
25 4,500 5,200 61,748
26 2,100 5,000 63,848
27 90 4,844 63,938
28 29 4,400 63,967
29 200 4,000 64,167
30 1,180 3,864 65,347
31 265 3,780 65,612
32 45 3,680 65,657
33 695 3,600 66,352
34 550 3,300 66,902
35 200 3,200 67,102
36 675 3,180 67,777
37 LNG 300 3,000 68,077
39 800 2,900 68,877
40 427 2,790 69,304
41 800 2,700 70,104
42 3,000 2,500 73,104
43 260 2,275 73,364
44 101 2,205 73,555
45 1,000 2,200 74,555
46 450 2,100 75,005
47 39 2,088 75,044
49 9 2,000 75,053
50 220 1,900 75,273
395 551,000 96,700
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